=

Pride in pill.

100 events Community Clean Up In 2022.

Pill.

South market street.
Malpas road.
George street.
Moreland Park.
Ringland

Gold tops.
Monkey Island.
Liswerry.

Gaer.

Blaine whairf river.
Black Ashpark.
Duffryn.

East dock road.
Riverbank East.
Riverbank West.
Old Sainsburys.
Clarence Place.
Corporation Road.
Back of Morrisons
Bassaleg Rd,
Maesglas.

High street car park.
Nash Road.
Courtbella Terrace.
Williams close.
Portland Street.
Barrack hill.

St Julian’s.
Tredegar Houses.
Alexander Road.
Maesglas river.
Docks Way.
Mendalgief Road.
Liberty Steel.

Usk Way car park.
Doiman theatre.
railway stations.

Sainsburys car park.

Crindau.
Glebelands Park.

285
310
128
a8
14
22
4
546
112
20
243
46
58
115
458
637
1,234
210
130
100
25
88
45
30
342
50
85
56
57
450
80
235
15
15
500
350
80
59
15
15
35

Scan Ths Code To Open
Our Page Please.




Malpas woods. 29

Total in tonnes 135
Trolleys. 65
Sharps 1.845
Plastic drinks bottles

Aluminum drinks cans
Glass bottles and jars
Cardboard boxes
Tyres

Fridges

Children’s toys
Clothes

Nappies

Blankets

Tents

Kitchen utensils
Fridges

Shipping barrels

Gas cannisters
Aerosol cans

Plastic bags
Gardening tools
Plastic containers for oil or other liquids
Garden waste
Wooden and plastic furniture
Traffic cones

Safety barriers
Carpets

Mattresses

Plastic sheeting
Supermarket trolleys
Drug litter

Barbecues

Builders waste

Bags of dog poo
Bicycles

Plastic crates
Wheelie bins

Takeaway containers (sometimes with food in them)

Polystyrene packing.



2014.
275 tonnes 35 Events Equivalent. 15,278 Equivalent to black bags.

2015.
130 tonnes 15 Events Equivalent. 7,222 Equivalent to black bags.

2016.
185 tonnes 25 Events Equivalent. 10,277 Equivalent to black bags.

2017.
157 tonnes 17 Events Equivalent. 8,722 Equivalent to biack bags.

2018.
165 tonnes 18 Events Equivalent. 9,167 Equivalent to black bags .

2019.
225 tonnes 30 Events Equivalent. 12,500 Equivalent to black bags.

2020.
45 tonnes 15 Events Equivalent. 2,500 Equivalent to black bags.

2021.
44 tonnes 14 Events Equivalent. 2,444 Equivalent to black bags.

2022.
135 tonnes 100 Events Equivalent. 7,500 Equivalent to black bags.

Total. 1361 tonnes 75,610 Equivalent Black Bags.
Sharps picked up. 1.845
Shopping Trolleys. 65

Events 2014 - 2022 274 Community Clean ups.



