Pride in pill. 100 events Community Clean Up In 2022.

Pill.	295
South market street.	310
Malpas road.	126
George street.	98
Moreland Park.	14
Ringland	22
Gold tops.	4
Monkey Island.	546
Liswerry.	112
Gaer.	20
Blaine whairf river.	243
Black Ashpark.	46
Duffryn.	58
East dock road.	115
Riverbank East.	458
Riverbank West.	637
Old Sainsburys.	1,234
Clarence Place.	210
Corporation Road.	130
Back of Morrisons	100
Bassaleg Rd,	25
Maesglas.	88
High street car park.	45
Nash Road.	30
Courtbella Terrace.	342
Williams close.	50
Portland Street.	85
Barrack hill.	56
St Julian's.	57
Tredegar Houses.	450
Alexander Road.	80
Maesglas river.	235
Docks Way.	15
Mendalgief Road.	15
Liberty Steel.	500
Usk Way car park.	350
Dolman theatre.	80
railway stations.	59
Sainsburys car park.	15
Crindau.	15
Glebelands Park.	35





Scan Ths Code To Open Our Page Please.



Malpas woods.

29

Total in tonnes

135

Trolleys.

65

Sharps

1.845

Plastic drinks bottles

Aluminum drinks cans

Glass bottles and jars

Cardboard boxes

Tyres

Fridges

Children's toys

Clothes

Nappies

Blankets

Tents

Kitchen utensils

Fridges

Shipping barrels

Gas cannisters

Aerosol cans

Plastic bags

Gardening tools

Plastic containers for oil or other liquids

Garden waste

Wooden and plastic furniture

Traffic cones

Safety barriers

Carpets

Mattresses

Plastic sheeting

Supermarket trolleys

Drug litter

Barbecues

Builders waste

Bags of dog poo

Bicycles

Plastic crates

Wheelie bins

Takeaway containers (sometimes with food in them)

Polystyrene packing.

2014.

275 tonnes 35 Events Equivalent. 15,278 Equivalent to black bags.

2015.

130 tonnes 15 Events Equivalent. 7,222 Equivalent to black bags.

2016.

185 tonnes 25 Events Equivalent. 10,277 Equivalent to black bags.

2017.

157 tonnes 17 Events Equivalent. 8,722 Equivalent to black bags.

2018.

165 tonnes 18 Events Equivalent. 9,167 Equivalent to black bags .

2019.

225 tonnes 30 Events Equivalent. 12,500 Equivalent to black bags.

2020.

45 tonnes 15 Events Equivalent. 2,500 Equivalent to black bags.

2021.

44 tonnes 14 Events Equivalent. 2,444 Equivalent to black bags.

2022.

135 tonnes 100 Events Equivalent. 7,500 Equivalent to black bags.

Total. 1361 tonnes

75,610 Equivalent Black Bags.

Sharps picked up.

1.845

Shopping Trolleys.

65

Events 2014 - 2022 274 Community Clean ups.